CPT/HCPCS Code: 64635 DESTROY LUMB/SAC FACET JNT

January - December 2021

Note: Utilization and charge data are per surgical episode.
They may include procedures other than the principal procedure.

STATEWIDE DATA

Number | Average | Standard PERCENTILE CHARGES

of Cases | Charge |Deviation ™o =50 goth  70th  75th  80th _ 85th _ 90th _ 95th
All Facilities 9,585 | $7.980 | $4504 | $5850 $6.493 $7,200 $8352 $8,685 $9.725 $11,197 $14.088 $19,804
FASCs 2728 | $8290 | $6.619 | $3500 $6,130 $7,200 $9.660 $9,902 $14.265 $15021 $19,804 $19,804
Hospitals 6,857 | $7.870 | $3.468 | $6.058 $6,564 $7,200 $8.260 $8472 $8.833 $10,386 $12,059 $14,599
3 DIGIT ZIP CODE AREA
530" 967 | $8266 | $3,751 | $6,111 $6,807 $8,086 $8,353 $9,725 $11,072 $12436 $13190 $14,426
531+ 1886 | $9173 | $4231 | $6584 $8195 $8514 $8922 $10.372 $11,230 $13.332 $14,700 $17,979
532+ 1666 | $7173 | $5875 | $2.415 $5157 $7,059 $7,183 $8.133 $10,314 $13.997 $17,962 $20.728
534" 102 | $8.162 | $2,607 | $6,239 $7.473 $7,512 $8.950 $10,914 $11.212 $11,681 $12,220 $12,424
535+ 87 | $11,775 | $3660 | $9,486 $11,390 $13,112 $14,178 $14,278 $14,499 $14,531 $14,897 $15461
537+ 720 | $14,523 | $6,786 | $9,660 $13,284 $19,804 $19,804 $19,804 $19,804 $19,804 $19,804 $26,440
538" 22 | $5651 | $1,734 | $4,229 $6,070 $6,070 $6,209 $6,527 $6,766 $6,798 $7,302 $9.478
539+ 17 | $6327 | $1,280 | $5492 $5731 $6392 $7,053 $7,130 $7,591 $8,141 $8,613 $8,982
540" 13 | $6,393 $153 | $6,292 $6,371 $6,405 $6446 $6,475 $6484 $6484 $6,641 $6,792
541+ 202 | $4103 | $2109 | $2.227 $3.532 $4454 $4,454 $4.454 $6,013 $6,039 $6,064 $8,016
542+ 18 | $12,168 | $2,767 | $9,673 $11,844 $12,498 $14,255 $14,334 $14,533 $15,765 $17,195 $17,538
543+ 691 | $6680 | $1,118 | $6.200 $6.404 $6,622 $6,851 $7,127 $7,222 $7.449 $8,098 $8,399
544> 1333 | $6423 | $1.860 | $5840 $6,088 $6,094 $6,120 $6.305 $7.221 $8.228 $8,787 $10,800
545+ 149 | $5001 | $1552 | $3481 $5804 $5808 $5811 $5816 $5823 $5847 $6,065 $6,477
547> 541 | $7.320 | $1,953 | $5861 $5952 $7.285 $7,493 $8.486 $10,060 $10,359 $10,379 $10,591
548 237 | $6632 | $2266 | $5861 $5.866 $5881 $5902 $5904 $5926 $5977 $9,311 $11,291
549+ a4 | $6,911 | $2070 | $5795 $6,188 $6,498 $8,097 $8,124 $8258 $8,370 $8481 $8,954




CPT/HCPCS Code: 64635

January - December 2021

Note: Utilization and charge data are per surgical episode.
They may include procedures other than the principal procedure.

BY FACILITY WITHIN 3 DIGIT ZIP CODE
(Excludes Facilities with fewer than 3 cases)

ZIP:

019
414
315
043
110

253
124
125
314
139
233

ZIP:

018
182
032
412
418
280
189
408
309

421
423
272

ZIP:

195
424
316

168
087
254
259
283
210
150

ZIP:

302

ZIP:

026
035
091
113
120

530**

Ascension Calumet Hospital

Aurora Surgery Center, LLC - Germantown
Aurora Medical Center in Grafton

Aurora Medical Center in Hartford
Ascension Columbia St. Mary's Hospital
Ozaukee

East Mequon Surgery Center LLC

Aurora Sheboygan Memorial Medical Center
St Nicholas Hospital

Aurora Medical Center in Summit
Watertown Regional Medical Center

West Bend Surgery Center

531*

Aurora Medical Center Burlington

Aurora St Luke's Medical Center - South Shore
Aurora Lakeland Medical Center in Elkhorn
GLSD Medical LLC

Milwaukee Surgical Suites, LLC

The Surgery Center, LLC

Aurora Medical Center in Kenosha
Wisconsin Specialty Surgery Center, LLC
Mercyhealth Hospital and Medical Center -
Walworth

New Berlin Medical Services, LLC

Drexel Town Square Surgery Center, LLC
The Orthopaedic Surgery Center LLC

532*

Orthopaedic Hospital of Wisconsin
Aurora Surgery Center, LLC - Greenfield
Ascension Columbia St. Mary's Hospital
Milwaukee

Aurora Sinai Medical Center

Aurora St Luke's Medical Center

PMTC Surgery Center Inc

Wisconsin Surgery Center LLC
Metropolitan Medical Center
Wauwatosa Surgery Center

Aurora West Allis Medical Center

534**
Ascension All Saints Hospital

535**

Upland Hills Health Inc

Fort HealthCare

SSM Health Monroe Hospital
Sauk Prairie Healthcare

The Richland Hospital Inc

Chilton
Germantown
Grafton
Hartford
Mequon

Mequon
Sheboygan
Sheboygan
Summit
Watertown
West Bend

Burlington
Cudahy
Elkhorn
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Kenosha
Kenosha
Lake Geneva

New Berlin
Oak Creek
Pewaukee

Glendale
Greenfield
Milwaukee

Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Shorewood
Wauwatosa
West Allis

Racine

Dodgeville

Fort Atkinson
Monroe

Prairie du Sac
Richland Center

DESTROY LUMB/SAC FACET JNT

Type of Number  Average Median Standard
Facility of Cases Charge Charge Deviation
H 38 $6,599 $6,230 $1,011
H " $11,666 $13,190 $4,765
H 143 $8,215 $6,127 $4,396
H 79 $11,938 $11,957 $2,195
H 15 $5,839  $5699  $1,544
F 128 $11,935 $13,190 $5,836
H 184 $7,526 $8,243 $1,297
H 33 $6,013 $6,256 $387
H 129 $8,185 $7,194 $2,307
H 60 $5,075 $4,975 $1,288
F 147 $6,378 $6,344 $1,277
H 686 $7,971 $8,419 $1,213
H 31 $11,764 $11,941 $2,176
H 9 $7,438 $6,660 $1,024
H 120 $5,167 $6,314 $1,518
H 70 $11,014 $6,953 $5,313
F 256 $14,137 $14,700 $6,176
H 309 $8,358 $7,046 $2,738
H 110 $12,422 $13,220 $5,819
H 102 $10,524 $9,552 $2,944
H 40 $9,700 $7,748 $4,443
H 91 $6,014 $6,130 $1,376
F 61 $6,960 $6,058 $2,404
H 86 $8,964 $9,329 $2,317
H 83 $12,601 $13,190 $6,064
H 37 $5,696 $5,091 $1,785
H 10 $5,261 $6,031 $1,040
H 402 $13,332 $12,154 $6,571
F 504 $2,607 $2,415 $465
F 246 $6,701 $7,059 $1,349
F 228 $3,065 $3,500 $722
F 30 $9,680 $10,014 $4,542
H 40 $13,999 $17,218 $4,366
H 102 $8,162 $7,473 $2,607
H 22 $11,796 $10,598 $4,529
H 10 $10,735 $10,776 $2,641
H 42 $13,306 $14,179 $2,224
H 3 * * *
H 5 $5,851 $6,257 $890



CPT/HCPCS Code: 64635

January - December 2021

Note: Utilization and charge data are per surgical episode.
They may include procedures other than the principal procedure.

BY FACILITY WITHIN 3 DIGIT ZIP CODE
(Excludes Facilities with fewer than 3 cases)

ZIP:

231
063
209

ZIP:

112

ZIP:

111

ZIP:

102

ZIP:

067
416
229

ZIP:

178

ZIP:

197
039

ZIP:

002
069
413
145
279
249
155

ZIP:

323
118
156

ZIP:

198
322

ZIP:

119
134

537

Madison Surgery Center, Inc.

SSM Health St Mary's Hospital

SSM Health Surgery and Care Center

538**
Crossing Rivers Health

539**
Aspirus Divine Savior Hospital & Clinics

540**
Osceola Medical Center

541**

Aurora Medical Center - Bay Area
Bellin Health Marinette Surgery Center
Niagara Health Center

542**
Holy Family Memorial Inc

543**
Aurora BayCare Medical Center in Green Bay
Bellin Hospital

544**

Aspirus Langlade Hospital

Marshfield Medical Center

BJOSC at Plover

Aspirus Wausau Hospital

BJOSC, LLC

Marshfield Clinic - Wausau Center ASC
Aspirus Riverview Hospital and Clinics, Inc

545**

Marshfield Medical Center - Minocqua
Aspirus Rhinelander Hospital

Howard Young Medical Center

547**
OakLeaf Surgical Hospital
Marshfield Medical Center - Eau Claire

548**
Marshfield Medical Center — Rice Lake
St Mary's Hospital of Superior

Madison
Madison
Madison

Prairie du Chien

Portage

Osceola

Marinette
Marinette
Niagara

Manitowoc

Green Bay
Green Bay

Antigo

Marshfield

Plover

Wausau

Wausau

Wausau
Wisconsin Rapids

Minocqua
Rhinelander
Woodruff

Altoona
Eau Claire

Rice Lake
Superior

DESTROY LUMB/SAC FACET JNT

Type of Number  Average Median Standard
Facility of Cases Charge Charge Deviation
F 303 $8,189 $9,660 $2,565
H 15 $13,168 $13,556 $1,597
F 402 $19,349 $19,804 $4,879
H 21 $5,388 $6,070 $1,247
H 17 $6,327 $5,731 $1,280
H 13 $6,393 $6,371 $153
H 65 $6,412 $6,043 $1,553
H 3 * * *
F 222 $3,287 $3,532 $1,008
H 18 $12,168 $11,844 $2,767
H 495 $6,594 $6,283 $1,191
H 196 $6,898 $6,641 $874
H 98 $6,812 $7,122 $1,527
H 706 $6,053 $6,088 $304
H 60 $4,500 $4,587 $1,613
H 224 $8,342 $8,244 $2,313
F 161 $5,075 $5,690 $2,241
F 40 $8,706 $8,706 $2,939
H 44 $7,185 $6,728 $1,844
H 63 $5,844 $5,811 $95
H 36 $5,572 $4,998 $1,293
H 50 $3,528 $3,428 $1,643
H 267 $8,753 $8,486 $1,729
H 273 $5,875 $5,861 $71
H 201 $5,875 $5,861 $28
H 34 $11,271 $10,782 $3,246



CPT/HCPCS Code: 64635
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Note: Utilization and charge data are per surgical episode.
They may include procedures other than the principal procedure.

BY FACILITY WITHIN 3 DIGIT ZIP CODE
(Excludes Facilities with fewer than 3 cases)

ZIP:

003

013
034
425
094
303

549*

ThedaCare Regional Medical Center - Appleton,
Inc.

ThedaCare Medical Center - Berlin, Inc.

SSM Health St Agnes Hospital

Advanced Spine Center of Wisconsin, LLC
ThedaCare Medical Center - New London
Aurora Medical Center in Oshkosh

Appleton

Berlin

Fond du Lac
Neenah
New London
Oshkosh

DESTROY LUMB/SAC FACET JNT

Type of Number  Average Median Standard
Facility of Cases Charge Charge Deviation
H 175 $6,279 $5,715 $1,900
H 6 $8,654 $9,095 $2,103
H 3 * * *
H 27 $11,992 $13,315 $5,340
H 102 $4,904 $5,109 $1,248
H 531 $7,228 $6,498 $1,236



