January - December 2021

Note: Utilization and charge data are per surgical episode. They may include procedures other than the principal procedure.

STATEWIDE DATA

	Number Average		Standard	PERCENTILE CHARGES										
	of Cases	Charge	Charge	Charge	Deviation	25th	50th	60th	70th	75th	80th	85th	90th	95th
All Facilities	9,585	\$7,989	\$4,594	\$5,850	\$6,493	\$7,200	\$8,352	\$8,685	\$9,725	\$11,197	\$14,088	\$19,804		
FASCs	2,728	\$8,290	\$6,619	\$3,500	\$6,130	\$7,200	\$9,660	\$9,902	\$14,265	\$15,021	\$19,804	\$19,804		
Hospitals	6,857	\$7,870	\$3,468	\$6,058	\$6,564	\$7,200	\$8,260	\$8,472	\$8,833	\$10,386	\$12,059	\$14,599		
3 DIGIT ZIP CODE AREA														
530**	967	\$8,266	\$3,751	\$6,111	\$6,807	\$8,086	\$8,353	\$9,725	\$11,072	\$12,436	\$13,190	\$14,426		
531**	1,886	\$9,173	\$4,231	\$6,584	\$8,195	\$8,514	\$8,922	\$10,372	\$11,230	\$13,332	\$14,700	\$17,979		
532**	1,666	\$7,173	\$5,875	\$2,415	\$5,157	\$7,059	\$7,183	\$8,133	\$10,314	\$13,997	\$17,962	\$20,728		
534**	102	\$8,162	\$2,607	\$6,239	\$7,473	\$7,512	\$8,950	\$10,914	\$11,212	\$11,681	\$12,220	\$12,424		
535**	87	\$11,775	\$3,660	\$9,486	\$11,390	\$13,112	\$14,178	\$14,278	\$14,499	\$14,531	\$14,897	\$15,461		
537**	720	\$14,523	\$6,786	\$9,660	\$13,284	\$19,804	\$19,804	\$19,804	\$19,804	\$19,804	\$19,804	\$26,440		
538**	22	\$5,651	\$1,734	\$4,229	\$6,070	\$6,070	\$6,209	\$6,527	\$6,766	\$6,798	\$7,302	\$9,478		
539**	17	\$6,327	\$1,280	\$5,492	\$5,731	\$6,392	\$7,053	\$7,130	\$7,591	\$8,141	\$8,613	\$8,982		
540**	13	\$6,393	\$153	\$6,292	\$6,371	\$6,405	\$6,446	\$6,475	\$6,484	\$6,484	\$6,641	\$6,792		
541**	292	\$4,103	\$2,199	\$2,227	\$3,532	\$4,454	\$4,454	\$4,454	\$6,013	\$6,039	\$6,064	\$8,016		
542**	18	\$12,168	\$2,767	\$9,673	\$11,844	\$12,498	\$14,255	\$14,334	\$14,533	\$15,765	\$17,195	\$17,538		
543**	691	\$6,680	\$1,118	\$6,200	\$6,404	\$6,622	\$6,851	\$7,127	\$7,222	\$7,449	\$8,098	\$8,399		
544**	1,333	\$6,423	\$1,860	\$5,840	\$6,088	\$6,094	\$6,120	\$6,305	\$7,221	\$8,228	\$8,787	\$10,800		
545**	149	\$5,001	\$1,552	\$3,481	\$5,804	\$5,808	\$5,811	\$5,816	\$5,823	\$5,847	\$6,065	\$6,477		
547**	541	\$7,320	\$1,953	\$5,861	\$5,952	\$7,285	\$7,493	\$8,486	\$10,060	\$10,359	\$10,379	\$10,591		
548**	237	\$6,632	\$2,266	\$5,861	\$5,866	\$5,881	\$5,902	\$5,904	\$5,926	\$5,977	\$9,311	\$11,291		
549**	844	\$6,911	\$2,070	\$5,795	\$6,188	\$6,498	\$8,097	\$8,124	\$8,258	\$8,370	\$8,481	\$8,954		

January - December 2021

Note: Utilization and charge data are per surgical episode. They may include procedures other than the principal procedure.

BY FACILITY WITHIN 3 DIGIT ZIP CODE (Excludes Facilities with fewer than 3 cases)			Type of Facility	Number of Cases	Average Charge	Median Charge	Standard Deviation
ZIP:	530**						
019	Ascension Calumet Hospital	Chilton	Н	38	\$6,599	\$6,230	\$1,011
414	Aurora Surgery Center, LLC - Germantown	Germantown	Н	11	\$11,666	\$13,190	\$4,765
315	Aurora Medical Center in Grafton	Grafton	Н	143	\$8,215	\$6,127	\$4,396
043	Aurora Medical Center in Hartford	Hartford	Н	79	\$11,938	\$11,957	\$2,195
110	Ascension Columbia St. Mary's Hospital Ozaukee	Mequon	Н	15	\$5,839	\$5,699	\$1,544
253	East Mequon Surgery Center LLC	Mequon	F	128	\$11,935	\$13,190	\$5,836
124	Aurora Sheboygan Memorial Medical Center	Sheboygan	Н	184	\$7,526	\$8,243	\$1,297
125	St Nicholas Hospital	Sheboygan	Н	33	\$6,013	\$6,256	\$387
314	Aurora Medical Center in Summit	Summit	Н	129	\$8,185	\$7,194	\$2,307
139	Watertown Regional Medical Center	Watertown	Н	60	\$5,075	\$4,975	\$1,288
233	West Bend Surgery Center	West Bend	F	147	\$6,378	\$6,344	\$1,277
ZIP:	531**						
018	Aurora Medical Center Burlington	Burlington	Н	686	\$7,971	\$8,419	\$1,213
182	Aurora St Luke's Medical Center - South Shore	Cudahy	Н	31	\$11,764	\$11,941	\$2,176
032	Aurora Lakeland Medical Center in Elkhorn	Elkhorn	Н	9	\$7,438	\$6,660	\$1,024
412	GLSD Medical LLC	Franklin	Н	120	\$5,167	\$6,314	\$1,518
418	Milwaukee Surgical Suites, LLC	Franklin	Н	70	\$11,014	\$6,953	\$5,313
280	The Surgery Center, LLC	Franklin	F	256	\$14,137	\$14,700	\$6,176
189	Aurora Medical Center in Kenosha	Kenosha	Н	309	\$8,358	\$7,046	\$2,738
408	Wisconsin Specialty Surgery Center, LLC	Kenosha	Н	110	\$12,422	\$13,220	\$5,819
309	Mercyhealth Hospital and Medical Center - Walworth	Lake Geneva	Н	102	\$10,524	\$9,552	\$2,944
421	New Berlin Medical Services, LLC	New Berlin	Н	40	\$9,700	\$7,748	\$4,443
423	Drexel Town Square Surgery Center, LLC	Oak Creek	Н	91	\$6,014	\$6,130	\$1,376
272	The Orthopaedic Surgery Center LLC	Pewaukee	F	61	\$6,960	\$6,058	\$2,404
ZIP:							
195	Orthopaedic Hospital of Wisconsin	Glendale	Н	86	\$8,964	\$9,329	\$2,317
424	Aurora Surgery Center, LLC - Greenfield	Greenfield	Н	83	\$12,601	\$13,190	\$6,064
316	Ascension Columbia St. Mary's Hospital Milwaukee	Milwaukee	Н	37	\$5,696	\$5,091	\$1,785
168	Aurora Sinai Medical Center	Milwaukee	Н	10	\$5,261	\$6,031	\$1,040
087	Aurora St Luke's Medical Center	Milwaukee	H	402	\$13,332	\$12,154	\$6,571
254	PMTC Surgery Center Inc	Milwaukee	F -	504	\$2,607	\$2,415	\$465
259	Wisconsin Surgery Center LLC	Milwaukee	F	246	\$6,701	\$7,059	\$1,349
283	Metropolitan Medical Center	Shorewood	F	228	\$3,065	\$3,500	\$722
210	Wauwatosa Surgery Center	Wauwatosa	F	30	\$9,680	\$10,014	\$4,542
150	Aurora West Allis Medical Center	West Allis	Н	40	\$13,999	\$17,218	\$4,366
ZIP:	534**						
302	Ascension All Saints Hospital	Racine	Н	102	\$8,162	\$7,473	\$2,607
ZIP:	535**						
026	Upland Hills Health Inc	Dodgeville	Н	22	\$11,796	\$10,598	\$4,529
035	Fort HealthCare	Fort Atkinson	Н	10	\$10,735	\$10,776	\$2,641
091	SSM Health Monroe Hospital	Monroe	Н	42	\$13,306	\$14,179	\$2,224
113	Sauk Prairie Healthcare	Prairie du Sac	Н	3	*	*	*
120	The Richland Hospital Inc	Richland Center	Н	5	\$5,851	\$6,257	\$890

January - December 2021

Note: Utilization and charge data are per surgical episode. They may include procedures other than the principal procedure.

BY FACILITY WITHIN 3 DIGIT ZIP CODE (Excludes Facilities with fewer than 3 cases)			Type of Facility	Number of Cases	Average Charge	Median Charge	Standard Deviation
ZIP: 231 063 209	537** Madison Surgery Center, Inc. SSM Health St Mary's Hospital SSM Health Surgery and Care Center	Madison Madison Madison	F H F	303 15 402	\$8,189 \$13,168 \$19,349	\$9,660 \$13,556 \$19,804	\$2,565 \$1,597 \$4,879
ZIP: 112	538** Crossing Rivers Health	Prairie du Chien	Н	21	\$5,388	\$6,070	\$1,247
ZIP: 111	539 ** Aspirus Divine Savior Hospital & Clinics	Portage	Н	17	\$6,327	\$5,731	\$1,280
ZIP: 102	540** Osceola Medical Center	Osceola	Н	13	\$6,393	\$6,371	\$153
ZIP: 067 416 229	541** Aurora Medical Center - Bay Area Bellin Health Marinette Surgery Center Niagara Health Center	Marinette Marinette Niagara	H H F	65 3 222	\$6,412 * \$3,287	\$6,043 * \$3,532	\$1,553 * \$1,008
ZIP: 178	542** Holy Family Memorial Inc	Manitowoc	Н	18	\$12,168	\$11,844	\$2,767
ZIP: 197 039	543** Aurora BayCare Medical Center in Green Bay Bellin Hospital	Green Bay Green Bay	H H	495 196	\$6,594 \$6,898	\$6,283 \$6,641	\$1,191 \$874
ZIP: 002 069 413 145 279 249 155	544** Aspirus Langlade Hospital Marshfield Medical Center BJOSC at Plover Aspirus Wausau Hospital BJOSC, LLC Marshfield Clinic - Wausau Center ASC Aspirus Riverview Hospital and Clinics, Inc	Antigo Marshfield Plover Wausau Wausau Wausau Wisconsin Rapids	H H H F F	98 706 60 224 161 40 44	\$6,812 \$6,053 \$4,500 \$8,342 \$5,075 \$8,706 \$7,185	\$7,122 \$6,088 \$4,587 \$8,244 \$5,690 \$8,706 \$6,728	\$1,527 \$304 \$1,613 \$2,313 \$2,241 \$2,939 \$1,844
ZIP: 323 118 156	545** Marshfield Medical Center - Minocqua Aspirus Rhinelander Hospital Howard Young Medical Center	Minocqua Rhinelander Woodruff	Н Н Н	63 36 50	\$5,844 \$5,572 \$3,528	\$5,811 \$4,998 \$3,428	\$95 \$1,293 \$1,643
ZIP: 198 322	547** OakLeaf Surgical Hospital Marshfield Medical Center - Eau Claire	Altoona Eau Claire	H H	267 273	\$8,753 \$5,875	\$8,486 \$5,861	\$1,729 \$71
ZIP: 119 134	548** Marshfield Medical Center – Rice Lake St Mary's Hospital of Superior	Rice Lake Superior	H H	201 34	\$5,875 \$11,271	\$5,861 \$10,782	\$28 \$3,246

January - December 2021

Note: Utilization and charge data are per surgical episode. They may include procedures other than the principal procedure.

BY FACILITY WITHIN 3 DIGIT ZIP CODE (Excludes Facilities with fewer than 3 cases)			Type of Facility	Number of Cases	Average Charge	Median Charge	Standard Deviation
ZIP:	549**						
003	ThedaCare Regional Medical Center - Appleton, Inc.	Appleton	Н	175	\$6,279	\$5,715	\$1,900
013	ThedaCare Medical Center - Berlin, Inc.	Berlin	Н	6	\$8,654	\$9,095	\$2,103
034	SSM Health St Agnes Hospital	Fond du Lac	Н	3	*	*	*
425	Advanced Spine Center of Wisconsin, LLC	Neenah	Н	27	\$11,992	\$13,315	\$5,340
094	ThedaCare Medical Center - New London	New London	Н	102	\$4,904	\$5,109	\$1,248
303	Aurora Medical Center in Oshkosh	Oshkosh	Н	531	\$7,228	\$6,498	\$1,236